





10220-1/92 Standard

Right-Click Graphic for Options

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Item	Current Part	Description	Replaced Part	Qty	Notes	Kits/Assys Where Used
<input type="checkbox"/>	1	S-1440	SHIFT BAR HSG - RT	20211 ,22955	1	HOUSING ONLY	
<input type="checkbox"/>	2	4302676	GASKET	14918	1		K-2061, S-1529, S-1531
<input type="checkbox"/>	3	4304602	BREATHER	23605	1	1/4" NPT	
<input type="checkbox"/>	3	X-12-404	PIPE PLUG		1	1/4" NPT	
<input type="checkbox"/>	4	20070	OIL TROUGH		1		S-1529, S-1531
<input type="checkbox"/>	5	20332	AIR VALVE SHAFT	17177	1		S-1529, S-1531
<input type="checkbox"/>	6	X-8-423	CAPSCREW		2	1/4"-20X1/2"	
<input type="checkbox"/>	7	X-12-603	PIPE PLUG	X12 602	1	3/8" NPT	
<input type="checkbox"/>	8	20209	GASKET		1		K-2061, S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
<input type="checkbox"/>	9	20199	PLATE	18724	1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531

	10	X-3-400	LOCKWASHER		2	1/4"	
	11	X-8-406	CAPSCREW		2	1/4"-20X3/4"	
	12	17179	GASKET		1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
	13	4303655	PLUG	17178	1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
	14	22941	NEUTRAL LIGHT SWITCH	12639	1	SWITCH NORMALLY CLOSED	
	15	20815	LIFTING EYE	17105	2		S-2712
	16	X-8L-602	CAPSCREW		2	3/8"-16X1-1/2" USE W/20815 LIFTING EYES	
	16	X-8L-604	CAPSCREW		16	3/8"-16X1-1/4"- OR USE 14 PCS OF X-8L-604 WITH 2 PCS OF X-8L-602	
	17	15899	PIN		1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
	18	15900	GASKET		1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
	19	22940	REVERSE LIGHT SWITCH	16830	1	SWITCH NORMALLY OPEN	
	20	4303656	PLUG	15917	1		S-1440, S-1441, S-1529, S-1531
	21	15918	SPRING		3		K-3260, K-3272, S-1529, S-1531
	22	X-14-800	STEEL BALL		3	1/2"	
	23	16131	SHIFT YOKE		1	REVERSE/LO	S-1219, S-1531
	24	X-14-1200	STEEL BALL		2	3/4"	
	25	14658	SHIFT BLOCK		1	1ST/2ND	S-1531
	26	3220	LOCKSCREW		5		S-1529, S-1531
	27	1634	INTERLOCK PIN		1		K-3260, S-1529, S-1531
	28	14659	SHIFT BLOCK		1	3RD/DIRECT	S-1531
	29	16136	SHIFT YOKE		1	3RD/DIRECT	S-1529, S-1531
	30	16134	YOKE BAR		1	3RD/DIRECT	S-1531
	31	16135	SHIFT YOKE		1	1ST/2ND	S-1529, S-1531
	32	16133	YOKE BAR		1	1ST/2ND	S-1531
	33	16132	YOKE BAR		1	REVERSE/LO	S-1531
	34	10019	PLUNGER		1		S-1219, S-1529, S-1531
	35	6392	SPRING		1		S-1219, S-1529, S-1531

<input type="checkbox"/>	36	8968	PLUG		1			S-1219, S-1529, S-1531
<input type="checkbox"/>	999	S-1531	SHIFT BAR HSG ASSY - RT	20211 ,22955	1	COMPLETE		